Date Insider Type

30/06/2022 Brokers Companies
30/06/2022 Listed Companies
30/06/2022 Listed Companies

30/06/2022 Listed Companies

30/06/2022 Brokers Companies
30/06/2022 Palestine Exchange
30/06/2022 Listed Companies
30/06/2022 Listed Companies

Name
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Nashat Taher Nashat Masri

Palestine Development &Investment
Co.Ltd

Palestine Development &Investment
Co.Ltd
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Palestinian Pension Agency

Symbol

APIC
APIC
PRICO

PSE

APIC
NCI
BOP

TPIC

Transaction
Type
Sell
Buy
Buy

Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

Volume

1,000
275
125,000

1,000

1,816
1,000
213,500
96,928

Relation

Father of Employee - United Securities
Board Member - ARAB PALESTINIAN INVESTMENT - APIC

Chairman of the Board and Board Member - PALESTINE REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT

Chairman of the Board and Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board and Board
Member - PALESTINE SECURITIES EXCHANGE

Son of Deputy General Manager - Al-Wasata Securities
Son of Board Member - PALESTINE EXCHANGE
Saving Fund - BANK OF PALESTINE
Board Member - TAMKEEN PALESTINIAN INSURANCE



