Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
30/06/2022	2 Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	APIC	Sell	1,000	Father of Employee - United Securities
30/06/2022	2 Listed Companies	Nashat Taher Nashat Masri	APIC	Buy	275	Board Member - ARAB PALESTINIAN INVESTMENT - APIC
30/06/2022	2 Listed Companies	Palestine Development &Investment Co.Ltd	PRICO	Buy	125,000	Chairman of the Board and Board Member - PALESTINE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT
30/06/2022	2 Listed Companies	Palestine Development &Investment Co.Ltd	PSE	Buy	1,000	Chairman of the Board and Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board and Board Member - PALESTINE SECURITIES EXCHANGE
30/06/2022	2 Brokers Companies	عبدالله احمد عبدالمنعم عكر	APIC	Buy	1,816	Son of Deputy General Manager - Al-Wasata Securities
30/06/2022	Palestine Exchange	باسل رأفت طه الجلاد	NCI	Sell	1,000	Son of Board Member - PALESTINE EXCHANGE
30/06/2022	Listed Companies	صندوق ادخار موظفي بنك فلسطين	BOP	Buy	213,500	Saving Fund - BANK OF PALESTINE
30/06/2022	2 Listed Companies	Palestinian Pension Agency	TPIC	Buy	96,928	Board Member - TAMKEEN PALESTINIAN INSURANCE